



## SRI DEVARAJ URS MEDICAL COLLEGE Tamaka, Kolar

DEPARTMENT OF DENTISTRY



## Awards & Achievements:

Sl.No	Details of the Honor/Award/Fellowship	Awarded by (e.g. University/ Association etc.)	Awarded to (Name of the Individual)
1.	Fellowship in Oral Oncosurgery	SDUAHER	Dr Deepika Kenkere
2.	Fellow of International College of Surgeons	International College of Surgeons	Dr Deepika Kenkere
3.	Diplomate of International Congress of Oral Implantologists	International Congress of Oral Implantologists	Dr Deepika Kenkere
4.	Associate Fellow of American Academy of Implant Dentistry.	American Academy of Implant Dentistry	Dr Deepika Kenkere
5.	Member of i.Association of Oral & Maxillofacial Surgeons of India ii.Indian Society of Oral Implantologists iii.Foundation for Head and Neck Oncology iv.International Congress of Oral Implantologists	Awarded by, i.AOMSI ii.ISOI iii.FHNO iv.ICOI	Dr Deepika Kenkere
6.	Fellowship in Aesthetic Dentistry	Institute of Laser & Aesthetic Medicine, New Delhi	Dr Deepa C
7.	Fellow of International Congress of Oral Implantologists	International Congress of Oral Implantologists	Dr Deepa C
8.	Member of Indian Society of Periodontology	Indian Society of Periodontology	Dr Deepa C
9.	Member of Association of Oral & Maxillofacial Surgeons of India	AOMSI	Dr Harshitha. K.R.
10.	Member of Indian Dental Association	Indian Dental Association	Dr Srinath. K. S